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11006008DN-96009-1türkis  LC Duplex - LC DuplexLWL Kupplung, Multimode

Bestell-
Nummer

Hersteller-
Nummer

FarbeLängeAnschlussTypProdukt

LWL Kupplung

LWL Kupplung,  LC Duplex  - LC Duplex,  Multimode
Die ideale Lösung für Spleißboxen!
• Kunststoffgehäuse 
• Zirkonia-Keramik Ferrule 


